
Bhamragad

RR(ODR)23

23
5

250
255

260

27
0

275

230

280

285

290

295

300
225

305
310

32032
5

330

350

355

360

365

370

375
380

405
22
0

410
415

425 435

220

305

425

260

300

220

410

415

14

15

Kumhur

Forest

Godeli (m)

Bodmeta
Gap

Forest

Visamundi
80°25'30"E

80°25'30"E

80°25'0"E

80°25'0"E

80°24'30"E

80°24'30"E

80°24'0"E

80°24'0"E

19
°3

3'0
"N 19

°3
3'0

"N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'3
0"

N

19
°3

2'0
"N 19

°3
2'0

"N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

19
°3

1'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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actual site inspection as per the 
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